
Jméno Narozen Oddíl Disciplína Kategorie

Karásek Ondřej 25.12.2008 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 60 m Žci

Mareš Jakub 13.09.2008 Spartak Praha 4 60 m Žci

Kučera Antonín 03.04.2007 Spartak Praha 4 60 m Žci

Ježek Adam 21.02.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žci

Kimla Štěpán 10.01.2008 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 60 m Žci

Skořepa Matěj 22.09.2008 SK Míle, z.s. 60 m Žci

Bradáč Filip 16.09.2007 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žci

Mahmood Adam Ahsan 24.05.2007 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žci

Pospíšil Filip 30.01.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žci

Prokop Filip 01.11.2009 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žci

Váňa Marek 03.08.2007 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žci

Zounar Matyáš 10.08.2008 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žci

Sedláček Patrik 25.07.2008 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žci

Kalina Ondřej 15.07.2007 ŠAK Novoborská Praha 60 m Žci

Doškář Tomáš 10.07.2007 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m Žci

Vojáček Filip 09.01.2007 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m Žci

Havlice Eliáš 11.07.2007 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 60 m Žci

Gottwald Filip 02.05.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žci

Perlík Jeroným 28.03.2007 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 60 m Žci

Kotík Adam 06.10.2007 Spartak Praha 4 60 m Žci

Rolet Samuel 21.01.2008 Spartak Praha 4 60 m Žci

Kubík Ondřej 27.08.2008 Spartak Praha 4 60 m Žci

Kopačka Kryštof 20.12.2007 Spartak Praha 4 60 m Žci

Zelenda David 23.06.2009 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žci

Reischig Filip 21.04.2009 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m Žci

Dvořák Stanislav 13.11.2008 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žci

Krejčík Leon 27.05.2009 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m Žci

Hadač Hugo 18.10.2009 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m Žci

Navara Richard 25.12.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žci

Janele Tomáš 09.09.2009 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m Žci

Měch František 10.02.2010 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m Žci

Hošek Daniel 30.04.2008 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m Žci

Moravec Matěj 20.04.2009 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m Žci

Červenka Viktor 31.10.2009 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m Žci

Solar Daniel 29.09.2009 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m Žci

Deodati Adriano 26.10.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žci

Čáp Filip 26.01.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žci

Cowan Matthew Martin 14.01.2009 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žci

Machek Tadeáš 08.11.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žci

Dřímal Matěj 26.05.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žci

Probst Noel 02.12.2009 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žci

Černý Filip 29.08.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žci

Tornikidis Matias 04.11.2008 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žci

Štys František 23.01.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žci

Klégr Sean 23.08.2008 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žci

Janků Jan Tobias 18.03.2007 TJ Neratovice 60 m Žci

Čejda Matěj 04.08.2007 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 150 m Žci

Kalina Ondřej 15.07.2007 ŠAK Novoborská Praha 150 m Žci

Váňa Marek 03.08.2007 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žci



Karásek Ondřej 25.12.2008 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 150 m Žci

Vašíček Daniel 20.01.2007 Spartak Praha 4 150 m Žci

Mareš Jakub 13.09.2008 Spartak Praha 4 150 m Žci

Ježek Adam 21.02.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žci

Vyhlídal David 24.04.2009 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 150 m Žci

Bradáč Filip 16.09.2007 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žci

Pospíšil Filip 30.01.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žci

Prokop Filip 01.11.2009 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žci

Zounar Matyáš 10.08.2008 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žci

Vojáček Filip 09.01.2007 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 150 m Žci

Gottwald Filip 02.05.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žci

Flegr Jiří 23.06.2007 Spartak Praha 4 150 m Žci

Voda Štěpán 25.05.2007 Spartak Praha 4 150 m Žci

Rolet Samuel 21.01.2008 Spartak Praha 4 150 m Žci

Hošek Jakub 23.11.2007 Spartak Praha 4 150 m Žci

Škopek Ondřej 04.09.2008 Spartak Praha 4 150 m Žci

Hyneček Felix 01.09.2008 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žci

Zelenda David 23.06.2009 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žci

Sýkora Jan 23.03.2007 SK Míle, z.s. 150 m Žci

Reischig Filip 21.04.2009 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Žci

Dvořák Stanislav 13.11.2008 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žci

Poděbradský Tomáš 02.08.2007 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 150 m Žci

Polívka Jonáš 20.06.2008 Spartak Praha 4 150 m Žci

Krejčík Leon 27.05.2009 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Žci

Hadač Hugo 18.10.2009 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Žci

Navara Richard 25.12.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žci

Měch František 10.02.2010 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 150 m Žci

Moravec Matěj 20.04.2009 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 150 m Žci

Deodati Adriano 26.10.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žci

Čáp Filip 26.01.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žci

Cowan Matthew Martin 14.01.2009 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žci

Machek Tadeáš 08.11.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žci

Dřímal Matěj 26.05.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žci

Probst Noel 02.12.2009 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žci

Černý Filip 29.08.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žci

Štys František 23.01.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žci

Friedl Michal 06.09.2007 A. C. Sparta Praha 150 m Žci

Červinka Jan 20.02.2008 A. C. Sparta Praha 150 m Žci

Sedláček Marek 22.10.2007 A. C. Sparta Praha 150 m Žci

Petráň Marek 07.01.2007 A. C. Sparta Praha 150 m Žci

Hrabák Ondřej 04.11.2008 SK Sporting Příbram, Z.S. 800 m Žci

Kimla Štěpán 10.01.2008 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 800 m Žci

Kožený Libor 29.06.2008 SK Míle, z.s. 800 m Žci

Procházka Matěj 04.09.2007 SK Jeseniova 800 m Žci

Sedláček Patrik 25.07.2008 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 800 m Žci

Strmiska Vít 27.06.2007 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 800 m Žci

Vyskočil Václav 03.12.2007 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 800 m Žci

Jenkins Martin Gregory 30.08.2007 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 800 m Žci

Linek Matěj 19.11.2007 Spartak Praha 4 800 m Žci

Bukovský Adam 17.08.2009 TJ Dukla Praha 800 m Žci



Ženíšek Ondřej 31.07.2009 TJ Dukla Praha 800 m Žci

Čislák Andrej 21.10.2007 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 800 m Žci

Plic Ondřej 25.03.2009 2BWINNER TEAM 800 m Žci

Mlích Ondřej 31.03.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 800 m Žci

Jelen Lukáš 18.02.2008 SK Jeseniova 800 m Žci

Geist Patrik 20.06.2008 T.J. Sokol Říčany a Radošovice  800 m Žci

Novák Lukáš 06.10.2008 SK Sporting Příbram, Z.S. 800 m Žci

Lupač Antonín 05.05.2008 A. C. Sparta Praha 800 m Žci

Marek Jakub 25.01.2009 SK Sporting Příbram, Z.S. 800 m Žcm

Kutlák Patrik 29.06.2009 SK Sporting Příbram, Z.S. 800 m Žcm

Opatrná Julie 27.06.2007 Spartak Praha 4 800 m Žky

Štanclová Tereza 02.01.2007 Spartak Praha 4 800 m Žky

Ulbrichová Klára 15.11.2007 Spartak Praha 4 800 m Žky

Vodičková Alžběta 28.10.2010 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 800 m Žky

Rybářová Julie 04.06.2008 Spartak Praha 4 800 m Žky

Dobášová Eva 12.04.2008 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 800 m Žky

Floriánová Katrin 25.10.2010 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 800 m Žky

Havelková Kristina 27.05.2008 SK Jeseniova 800 m Žky

Botková Linda 06.02.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 800 m Žky

Antušková Klára 11.02.2007 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 800 m Žky

Sulejmani Viktorie 26.02.2008 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 800 m Žky

Kupková Běla 16.10.2007 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 800 m Žky

Rodová Pavlína 27.05.2010 SK Míle, z.s. 800 m Žky

Hesselink Elizabeth 24.05.2009 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 800 m Žky

Aldrovandi Claudia 05.08.2007 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 800 m Žky

Teplá Zuzana 24.07.2009 TJ Dukla Praha 800 m Žky

Jeleneková Adéla 20.08.2009 SK Jeseniova 800 m Žky

Zmrzlá Elin 03.08.2010 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 800 m Žky

Podhradská Nikola 06.06.2008 SK Sokol Zlatníky, z.s 800 m Žky

Oulehlová Sofie Johana 11.07.2009 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 800 m Žky

Minks Emma 25.03.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 800 m Žky

Janků Jan Tobias 18.03.2007 TJ Neratovice výška Žci

Mahmood Adam Ahsan 24.05.2007 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. výška Žci

Čislák Andrej 21.10.2007 SK Aktis Praha z.s. výška Žci

Veselý Robin 07.10.2007 SK Aktis Praha z.s. výška Žci

Vlček Eda 11.05.2007 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. výška Žci

Tornikidis Matias 04.11.2008 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. výška Žci

Fišer Matyáš 03.08.2007 A. C. Sparta Praha výška Žci

Vondřejc Václav 07.03.2007 A. C. Sparta Praha výška Žci

Bártová Eliška 19.11.2008 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 150 m Žky

Černá Amélie 12.11.2008 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 150 m Žky

Kopřivová Rozálie 22.03.2008 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 150 m Žky

Krejčíková Kateřina 09.04.2009 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 150 m Žky

Jakešová Nikola 10.08.2009 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Žky

Pelusová Julie 15.09.2009 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Žky

Rosová Laura 26.07.2009 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Žky

Weisová Tereza 30.10.2009 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Žky

Petrová Marie 26.01.2009 Sportovní klub LS Kladno, z. s. 150 m Žky

Smrkovská Anna 01.05.2009 Sportovní klub LS Kladno, z. s. 150 m Žky

Rybářová Julie 04.06.2008 Spartak Praha 4 150 m Žky



Rodová Pavlína 27.05.2010 SK Míle, z.s. 150 m Žky

Sirotková Julie 06.06.2009 SK Míle, z.s. 150 m Žky

Holcová Klára 25.09.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žky

Bergerová Sarah Eveline 18.05.2010 Atletika Líbeznice, z.s. 150 m Žky

Dunajová Nina 23.09.2009 Atletika Líbeznice, z.s. 150 m Žky

Holomojová Natálie 29.01.2010 Atletika Líbeznice, z.s. 150 m Žky

Kalašová Linda 07.01.2010 Atletika Líbeznice, z.s. 150 m Žky

Řeháčková Lucie 13.10.2009 Atletika Líbeznice, z.s. 150 m Žky

Vojpichová Valerie 29.06.2010 Atletika Líbeznice, z.s. 150 m Žky

Dorazinová Iva 22.02.2010 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 150 m Žky

Prášilová Hana 30.04.2010 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 150 m Žky

Randová Lucie 17.07.2010 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 150 m Žky

Blažková Rozálie 20.01.2010 AK Sokol Nehvizdy 150 m Žky

Dvorská Sofia 17.10.2009 AK Sokol Nehvizdy 150 m Žky

Nevrlá Isabela 06.02.2010 AK Sokol Nehvizdy 150 m Žky

Truhlářová Eliška 26.06.2010 AK Sokol Nehvizdy 150 m Žky

Blažková Anna 05.02.2007 A. C. Sparta Praha 150 m Žky

Machotková Lenka 02.01.2008 A. C. Sparta Praha 150 m Žky

Štefulíková Emma 23.01.2007 A. C. Sparta Praha 150 m Žky

Kuchtová Mariana 20.04.2009 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žky

Bulderbergsová Blanka 13.06.2007 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 150 m Žky

Fantová Evelína 31.12.2007 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 150 m Žky

Menzelová Anna Karolina 11.12.2008 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 150 m Žky

Těteková Stanislava 15.01.2008 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 150 m Žky

Miňovská Vendula 31.08.2007 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 150 m Žky

Urbanová Martina 06.08.2008 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 150 m Žky

Andresová Alena 07.05.2009 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Žky

Janáčková Joanna 05.07.2009 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Žky

Jirková Diana 01.04.2009 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Žky

Králová Žaneta 10.04.2009 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Žky

Vychodilová Valerie 12.08.2009 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Žky

Hnízdilová Aneta 25.06.2009 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 150 m Žky

Janečková Ema 05.01.2007 ŠAK Novoborská Praha 150 m Žky

Kinterová Nela 21.11.2008 Spartak Praha 4 150 m Žky

Kličková Barbora 04.04.2007 Spartak Praha 4 150 m Žky

Koděrová Silvie 08.12.2007 Spartak Praha 4 150 m Žky

Lipárová Michaela 23.04.2007 Spartak Praha 4 150 m Žky

Muchová Helena 11.10.2007 Spartak Praha 4 150 m Žky

Plačková Linda 06.05.2008 Spartak Praha 4 150 m Žky

Vorlová Evelína 03.01.2007 Spartak Praha 4 150 m Žky

Podhradská Nikola 06.06.2008 SK Sokol Zlatníky, z.s 150 m Žky

Rubešová Sofie 06.10.2008 SK Sokol Zlatníky, z.s 150 m Žky

Hasová Tereza 13.03.2008 SK Míle, z.s. 150 m Žky

Kalašová Vanda 05.06.2008 SK Jeseniova 150 m Žky

Čápová Kateřina 16.04.2007 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 150 m Žky

Nováková Ella 12.09.2008 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 150 m Žky

Novotná Amálie 14.04.2008 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 150 m Žky

Olšavská Sofie 02.03.2009 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 150 m Žky

Rosecká Ella 14.10.2007 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 150 m Žky

Vaňková Marianna 19.11.2008 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 150 m Žky



Zavadilová Jolana 27.02.2008 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 150 m Žky

Bednářová Markéta 10.08.2007 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žky

Doleželová Lucie 22.06.2007 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žky

Chalupová Anna 27.03.2009 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žky

Košťáková Karolína 07.10.2007 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žky

Kunclová Mariana 19.05.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žky

Lněničková Anna Marie 07.01.2008 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žky

Malinová Dominika 04.12.2009 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žky

Martin Emma 15.11.2007 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žky

Martin Sára 15.11.2007 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žky

Minks Emma 25.03.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žky

Mitroliu Elpida Karolína 25.03.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žky

Novotná Emma 28.08.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žky

Pravdová Adéla 18.01.2009 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žky

Řežábková Kristýna 26.01.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žky

Saidlová Rozálie 15.12.2008 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žky

Stehlíková Františka 11.12.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žky

Tomanová Michaela 10.08.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žky

Tulachová Žofie 21.07.2008 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žky

Vlachynská Karolína 17.02.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žky

Baumrukrová Adéla 17.01.2008 Atletika Líbeznice, z.s. 150 m Žky

Dalíková Tereza 24.03.2010 Atletika Líbeznice, z.s. 150 m Žky

Fialová Berenika 27.11.2008 Atletika Líbeznice, z.s. 150 m Žky

Moulisová Michaela 30.06.2009 Atletika Líbeznice, z.s. 150 m Žky

Pischnothová Sophie 25.01.2008 Atletika Líbeznice, z.s. 150 m Žky

Štruplová Karolína 31.12.2007 Atletika Líbeznice, z.s. 150 m Žky

Veselá Lenka 30.03.2009 Atletika Líbeznice, z.s. 150 m Žky

Zmrzlá Elin 03.08.2010 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 150 m Žky

Zmrzlá Laura 02.04.2008 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 150 m Žky

Frýbová Ema 04.05.2009 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 150 m Žky

Kaňková Barbora 25.10.2007 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 150 m Žky

Kralertová Kristina 22.11.2008 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 150 m Žky

Pejcharová Julie 01.06.2007 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 150 m Žky

Procházková Tereza 10.07.2009 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 150 m Žky

Randová Kateřina 20.06.2007 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 150 m Žky

Šídová Denisa 03.12.2008 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 150 m Žky

Bohuslavová Aneta 06.05.2009 AK Sokol Nehvizdy 150 m Žky

Kučerová Tereza 20.01.2008 AK Sokol Nehvizdy 150 m Žky

Ludwigová Eliška 12.01.2009 AK Sokol Nehvizdy 150 m Žky

Koláčná Tereza 14.12.2007 A. C. Sparta Praha 150 m Žky

Pilařová Hana 13.11.2007 A. C. Sparta Praha 150 m Žky

Urešová Sára 05.05.2008 A. C. Sparta Praha 150 m Žky

Zemánková Anna 19.12.2007 A. C. Sparta Praha 150 m Žky

Kuchtová Mariana 20.04.2009 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žky

Bártová Eliška 19.11.2008 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m Žky

Černá Amélie 12.11.2008 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m Žky

Chene Anja 27.05.2010 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m Žky

Junaštíková Tereza 31.10.2009 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m Žky

Koptíková Lucie 26.01.2010 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m Žky

Nehonská Eliška 21.01.2009 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m Žky



Nováková Ema 15.10.2009 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m Žky

Tóthová Eliška 10.09.2009 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m Žky

Vohralíková Nela 06.04.2010 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m Žky

Floriánová Katrin 25.10.2010 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 60 m Žky

Krejčíková Kateřina 09.04.2009 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 60 m Žky

Vodičková Alžběta 28.10.2010 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 60 m Žky

Weisová Tereza 30.10.2009 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m Žky

Rodová Pavlína 27.05.2010 SK Míle, z.s. 60 m Žky

Sirotková Julie 06.06.2009 SK Míle, z.s. 60 m Žky

Holcová Klára 25.09.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žky

Maříková Anežka 19.10.2007 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žky

Maříková Magda 29.11.2009 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žky

Bergerová Sarah Eveline 18.05.2010 Atletika Líbeznice, z.s. 60 m Žky

Dunajová Nina 23.09.2009 Atletika Líbeznice, z.s. 60 m Žky

Holomojová Natálie 29.01.2010 Atletika Líbeznice, z.s. 60 m Žky

Kalašová Linda 07.01.2010 Atletika Líbeznice, z.s. 60 m Žky

Řeháčková Lucie 13.10.2009 Atletika Líbeznice, z.s. 60 m Žky

Vojpichová Valerie 29.06.2010 Atletika Líbeznice, z.s. 60 m Žky

Dorazinová Iva 22.02.2010 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 60 m Žky

Prášilová Hana 30.04.2010 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 60 m Žky

Randová Lucie 17.07.2010 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 60 m Žky

Blažková Rozálie 20.01.2010 AK Sokol Nehvizdy 60 m Žky

Dvorská Sofia 17.10.2009 AK Sokol Nehvizdy 60 m Žky

Nevrlá Isabela 06.02.2010 AK Sokol Nehvizdy 60 m Žky

Truhlářová Eliška 26.06.2010 AK Sokol Nehvizdy 60 m Žky

Švehlová Kateřina 26.08.2008 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 60 m Žky

Máchová Barbora 16.02.2008 Spartak Praha 4 60 m Žky

Bílá Viktorie 02.02.2008 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m Žky

Bulderbergsová Blanka 13.06.2007 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m Žky

Daněčková Silvie 06.01.2007 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m Žky

Daněčková Sofie 08.12.2009 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m Žky

De Rose Emma 31.07.2008 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m Žky

Kramosilová Aneta 10.06.2007 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m Žky

Menzelová Anna Karolina 11.12.2008 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m Žky

Těteková Stanislava 15.01.2008 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m Žky

Valentová Amálie 06.12.2009 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m Žky

Vyhnalová Nikola 30.08.2008 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m Žky

Andresová Alena 07.05.2009 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m Žky

Janáčková Joanna 05.07.2009 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m Žky

Králová Žaneta 10.04.2009 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m Žky

Studničková Jana 13.11.2008 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m Žky

Sýkorová Johana 07.11.2008 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m Žky

Hnízdilová Aneta 25.06.2009 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 60 m Žky

Janečková Ema 05.01.2007 ŠAK Novoborská Praha 60 m Žky

Dobrá Lucie 08.09.2008 Spartak Praha 4 60 m Žky

Koděrová Silvie 08.12.2007 Spartak Praha 4 60 m Žky

Nová Adéla 04.01.2008 Spartak Praha 4 60 m Žky

Opatrná Julie 27.06.2007 Spartak Praha 4 60 m Žky

Popiolková Gabriela 28.05.2007 Spartak Praha 4 60 m Žky

Valoušková Denisa 18.12.2007 Spartak Praha 4 60 m Žky



Rubešová Sofie 06.10.2008 SK Sokol Zlatníky, z.s 60 m Žky

Hamplová Nikol 16.11.2009 SK Míle, z.s. 60 m Žky

Hasová Tereza 13.03.2008 SK Míle, z.s. 60 m Žky

Jeleneková Adéla 20.08.2009 SK Jeseniova 60 m Žky

Kalašová Vanda 05.06.2008 SK Jeseniova 60 m Žky

Čápová Kateřina 16.04.2007 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 60 m Žky

Pončáková Karolína 30.08.2007 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 60 m Žky

Zavadilová Jolana 27.02.2008 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 60 m Žky

Botková Linda 06.02.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žky

Cíchová Klára 15.10.2008 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žky

Hradecká Viktorie 01.10.2008 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žky

Chalupová Anna 27.03.2009 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žky

Košťáková Karolína 07.10.2007 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žky

Kunclová Mariana 19.05.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žky

Malinová Dominika 04.12.2009 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žky

Martin Sára 15.11.2007 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žky

Mitroliu Elpida Karolína 25.03.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žky

Musialková Anna 01.09.2007 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žky

Novotná Emma 28.08.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žky

Oulehlová Sofie Johana 11.07.2009 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žky

Pravdová Adéla 18.01.2009 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žky

Řežábková Kristýna 26.01.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žky

Stehlíková Františka 11.12.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žky

Tomanová Dominika 03.02.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žky

Tomanová Gabriela 01.09.2008 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žky

Tomanová Michaela 10.08.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žky

Vlachynská Karolína 17.02.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žky

Dalíková Tereza 24.03.2010 Atletika Líbeznice, z.s. 60 m Žky

Fialová Berenika 27.11.2008 Atletika Líbeznice, z.s. 60 m Žky

Moulisová Michaela 30.06.2009 Atletika Líbeznice, z.s. 60 m Žky

Pischnothová Sophie 25.01.2008 Atletika Líbeznice, z.s. 60 m Žky

Veselá Lenka 30.03.2009 Atletika Líbeznice, z.s. 60 m Žky

Zmrzlá Laura 02.04.2008 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 60 m Žky

Kralertová Kristina 22.11.2008 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 60 m Žky

Pejcharová Julie 01.06.2007 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 60 m Žky

Procházková Tereza 10.07.2009 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 60 m Žky

Randová Kateřina 20.06.2007 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 60 m Žky

Bohuslavová Aneta 06.05.2009 AK Sokol Nehvizdy 60 m Žky

Ludwigová Eliška 12.01.2009 AK Sokol Nehvizdy 60 m Žky

Maldonado Elizabeth 01.02.2008 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady dálka Žky

Švehlová Kateřina 26.08.2008 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady dálka Žky

Máchová Barbora 16.02.2008 Spartak Praha 4 dálka Žky

Lněničková Anna Marie 07.01.2008 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. dálka Žky

Řeháčková Lucie 13.10.2009 Atletika Líbeznice, z.s. dálka Žky

Štefulíková Emma 23.01.2007 A. C. Sparta Praha dálka Žky

Daněčková Silvie 06.01.2007 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha dálka Žky

De Rose Emma 31.07.2008 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha dálka Žky

Kramosilová Aneta 10.06.2007 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha dálka Žky

Miňovská Vendula 31.08.2007 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady dálka Žky

Dobrá Lucie 08.09.2008 Spartak Praha 4 dálka Žky



Kličková Barbora 04.04.2007 Spartak Praha 4 dálka Žky

Nová Adéla 04.01.2008 Spartak Praha 4 dálka Žky

Plačková Linda 06.05.2008 Spartak Praha 4 dálka Žky

Pončáková Karolína 30.08.2007 SK Aktis Praha z.s. dálka Žky

Vaňková Helena 28.12.2007 SK Aktis Praha z.s. dálka Žky

Cíchová Klára 15.10.2008 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. dálka Žky

Tomanová Gabriela 01.09.2008 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. dálka Žky

Baumrukrová Adéla 17.01.2008 Atletika Líbeznice, z.s. dálka Žky

Fialová Berenika 27.11.2008 Atletika Líbeznice, z.s. dálka Žky

Štruplová Karolína 31.12.2007 Atletika Líbeznice, z.s. dálka Žky

Veselá Lenka 30.03.2009 Atletika Líbeznice, z.s. dálka Žky

Frýbová Ema 04.05.2009 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. dálka Žky

Kaňková Barbora 25.10.2007 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. dálka Žky

Randová Kateřina 20.06.2007 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. dálka Žky

Šídová Denisa 03.12.2008 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. dálka Žky

Kučerová Tereza 20.01.2008 AK Sokol Nehvizdy dálka Žky

Urešová Sára 05.05.2008 A. C. Sparta Praha dálka Žky

Zemánková Anna 19.12.2007 A. C. Sparta Praha dálka Žky


